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Given Name Family Name e-mail

Moid Uddin Ahmad professor.moid@gmail.com
Banafsheh Akbari b.akbari@alumni.kntu.ac.ir
Chimere Anabanti chimere.anabanti@up.ac.za
Santiago Barrera Acevedo santiago.barrera.acevedo@monash.edu
Bret Benesh bbenesh@csbsju.edu
Douglas Brozovic brozovic@unt.edu
David Burrell davidburrell@ufl.edu
Eu Meng Chong chongeumeng@gmail.com
Will Cocke wcocke@augusta.edu
Costantino Delizia cdelizia@unisa.it
Heiko Dietrich heiko.dietrich@monash.edu
Jill Dietz dietz@stolaf.edu
Martyn Dixon mdixon@ua.edu
Jonathan Doane doane@math.binghamton.edu
Casey Donoven casey.donoven@msun.edu
Maria Ferrara maria.ferrara1@unicampania.it
Agota Figula figula@science.unideb.hu
Tuval Foguel tfoguel@adelphi.edu
Lucas Gagnon lucas.gagnon@colorado.edu
Stephen Jr. Gagola smgagola@kent.edu
Stephen III Gagola sgagola@gmail.com
Fernando Guzmán fer@math.binghamton.edu
Gareth Jones G.A.Jones@maths.soton.ac.uk
Luise Kappe menger@math.binghamton.edu
Zekeriya (Yalcin) Karatas karatazy@ucmail.uc.edu
Patali Komma patalik16@iisertvm.ac.in
Ekaterina Kompantseva kompantseva@yandex.ru
Rugare Kwashira Rugare.Kwashira@wits.ac.za
Mihai-Silviu Lazorec silviu.lazorec@uaic.ro
Mark Lewis mllewis@kent.edu
Patrizia Longobardi plongobardi@unisa.it
Justin Lynd lynd@louisiana.edu
Sesuai Madanha sesuai.madanha@up.ac.za
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Arturo Magidin magidin@louisiana.edu
Stephen Majewicz smajewicz@kbcc.cuny.edu
J. Miquel Martínez josep.m.martinez@uv.es
Juan Martínez Madrid juanma23@alumni.uv.es
Ana Martínez-Pastor anamarti@mat.upv.es
Tony Nixon Mavely tonynixonmavely17@iisertvm.ac.in
Ryan McCulloch rmcculloch@elmira.edu
Carmine Monetta cmonetta@unisa.it
Tung Nguyen nguyenthotung@gmail.com
Thi Quynh Trang Nguyen trangntq26@fpt.edu.vn
Jeffrey Riedl riedl@uakron.edu
Eric Rowland eric.rowland@hofstra.edu
Marshal Sampson bravemarshal@yahoo.com
Lucia Sanus lucia.sanus@uv.es
Mark Sapir m.sapir@Vanderbilt.Edu
Nor Haniza Sarmin nhs@utm.my
Chris Schroeder cschroe2@binghamton.edu
Hossein Shahrtash hs10274@cabrini.edu
Rachel Skipper skipper.rachel.k@gmail.com
Zoran Sunic zoran.sunic@hofstra.edu
Inna Sysoeva inna@math.binghamton.edu
Viji Thomas vthomas@iisertvm.ac.in
Andrew Velasquez-Berroteran andrewvelasquezber@mail.adelphi.edu
Matthew Visscher matt@nyoss.com
Michael Ward mbw507@gmail.com
Tom Wolf wolf@ohio.edu
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